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� 0LQRU�&KDQJH )$ ���� ���������� ���������� ���������� ����������
� 0RELOL]DWLRQ /6 ���� ����������� ����������� ����������� �����������
� 3HGHVWULDQ�7UDIILF�&RQWURO /6 ���� ��������� ��������� ��������� ���������
� 6HTXHQWLDO�$UURZ�6LJQ +5 �������� ����� ���������� ����� ���������
� 7UDIILF�&RQWURO�6XSHUYLVRU /6 ���� ���������� ���������� ���������� ����������
� )ODJJHUV +5 ������ ������ ���������� ������ ���������
�� 2WKHU�7UDIILF�&RQWURO�/DERU +5 ������ ������ ���������� ������ ����������
�� 2WKHU�7HPSRUDU\�7UDIILF�&RQWURO /6 ���� ��������� ��������� ���������� ����������
�� 3RUWDEOH�&KDQJHDEOH�0HVVDJH�6LJQV +5 �������� ����� ���������� ����� ����������
�� &RQVWUXFWLRQ�6LJQV�&ODVV�$ 6) ������ ������ ��������� ������ ���������
�� &RQVWUXFWLRQ�6WDJLQJ�DQG�$FFHVV�3ODQ /6 ���� ��������� ��������� ���������� ����������
�� &OHDULQJ�DQG�*UXEELQJ /6 ���� ��������� ��������� ���������� ����������
�� 5HPRYLQJ�3RUWLRQV�RI�([LVWLQJ�%ULGJH /6 ���� ���������� ���������� ����������� �����������
�� 6WUXFWXUDO�([FDYDWLRQ�&ODVV�$�,QF��+DXO &< ����� ������ ��������� ������ ���������
�� *UDYHO�%DFNILOO�IRU�:DOOV &< ����� ������� ��������� ������ ���������
�� 6KRULQJ�RU�([WUD�([FDYDWLRQ�&ODVV�$�,QFO��+DXO /6 ���� ���������� ���������� ���������� ����������
�� &UXVKHG�6XUIDFLQJ�%DVH�&RXUVH &< ����� ������� ��������� ������ ���������
�� 3ODQLQJ�%LWXPLQRXV�3DYHPHQW 6< �������� ������ ���������� ������ ����������
�� +0$�&/�������3*������ 71 ������ ������� ���������� ������� ����������
�� +0$�6DZFXW�DQG�6HDO /) ������ ������ ��������� ������ ���������
�� :RUN�$FFHVV�IRU�%ULGJH /6 ���� ���������� ���������� ���������� ����������
�� 6W��5HLQI��%DU�IRU�%ULGJH /% ��������� ����� ���������� ����� ����������
�� &RQFUHWH�&ODVV����� &< ������ ������� ���������� ��������� �����������
�� 37)(�%HDULQJ���6XSHUVWU� ($ ����� ��������� ����������� ���������� �����������
�� ([SDQVLRQ�-RLQW�0RGLILFDWLRQ /6 ���� ��������� ��������� ���������� ����������
�� &RUH�'ULOOHG�%ULGJH�'HFN�'UDLQ ($ ���� ������� ��������� ��������� ���������
�� %ULGJH�6XSSRUWHG�8WLOLWLHV /6 ���� ���������� ���������� ���������� ����������
�� 6WUXFWXUDO�/RZ�$OOR\�6WHHO /6 ���� ����������� ����������� ����������� �����������
�� 3RVW�,QVWDOOHG�6KHDU�&RQQHFWRUV /6 ���� ����������� ����������� ���������� ����������
�� 6ROLG�:DOO�39&�6WRUP�6HZHU�3LSH���,QFK�'LDP� /) ����� ������ ��������� ������ ���������
�� 6ROLG�:DOO�39&�6WRUP�6HZHU�3LSH����,QFK�'LDP� /) ����� ������� ��������� ������� ���������
�� 'XFWLOH�,URQ�6WRUP�6HZHU�3LSH���,QFK�'LDP���%ULGJH� /) ������ ������� ���������� ������� ����������
�� &RQQHFWLRQ�WR�'UDLQDJH�6WUXFWXUH ($ ���� ��������� ��������� ��������� ���������
�� 6WRUP�0DQKROH����,Q��'LDP ($ ���� ��������� ��������� ��������� ���������
�� ����6WRUPZDWHU�7UHDWPHQW�0DQKROH�ZLWK���&DUWULGJHV /6 ���� ���������� ���������� ���������� ����������
�� 5HPRYDO�DQG�5HSODFHPHQW�RI�8QVXLWDEOH�0DWHULDO &< ����� ������ ������� ������� ���������
�� 7UHQFK�6DIH\�6\VWHP�����/)�0LQ��%LG� /) ������ ����� ������� ����� ���������
�� 'XFWLOH�,URQ�3LSH�IRU�:DWHU�0DLQ����'LDP� /) ����� ������� ��������� ������� ����������
�� :DWHUPDLQ�)OH[LEOH�([SDQVLRQ�-RLQW�$VVHPEO\ ($ ���� ���������� ���������� ���������� ����������
�� *DWH�9DOYH���,Q� ($ ���� ��������� ��������� ��������� ���������
�� 6WRUP�6HZHU�&OHDQRXW ($ ���� ������� ��������� ������� ���������
�� (6&�/HDG '$< ������ ������ ���������� ������ ���������
�� 6LOW�)HQFH /) �������� ����� ��������� ����� ���������
�� +LJK�9LVLELOLW\�)HQFH /) ������ ������ ��������� ����� ���������
�� 6HHGLQJ��)HUWLOL]LQJ��0XOFKLQJ /6 ���� ��������� ��������� ��������� ���������
�� (URVLRQ�&RQWURO /6 ���� ��������� ��������� ��������� ���������
�� &HPHQW�&RQFUHWH�7UDIILF�&XUE�DQG�*XWWHU /) ������ ������ ��������� ������ ���������
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�� 5HPRYLQJ�DQG�5HVHWWLQJ�*XDUGUDLO /) ������ ������ ��������� ������ ���������
�� &HPHQW�&RQFUHWH�6LGHZDON 6< ����� ������� ��������� ������� ���������
�� 3HUPDQHQW�6LJQLQJ /6 ���� ��������� ��������� ��������� ���������
�� 3ODVWLF�/LQH /) �������� ����� ��������� ����� ���������
�� :LGH�3ODVWLF�/LQH /) ����� ����� ������ ������ �������
�� 5HPRYH�3ODVWLF�/LQH /) ������ ����� ������ ����� �������
�� 7HPSRUDU\�3URMHFW�6LJQ /6 ���� ������� ������� ��������� ���������
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�� 6WUXFWXUDO�([FDYDWLRQ�&ODVV�$�,QF��+DXO &< �����
�� *UDYHO�%DFNILOO�IRU�:DOOV &< �����
�� 6KRULQJ�RU�([WUD�([FDYDWLRQ�&ODVV�$�,QFO��+DXO /6 ����
�� &UXVKHG�6XUIDFLQJ�%DVH�&RXUVH &< �����
�� 3ODQLQJ�%LWXPLQRXV�3DYHPHQW 6< ��������
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�� +0$�6DZFXW�DQG�6HDO /) ������
�� :RUN�$FFHVV�IRU�%ULGJH /6 ����
�� 6W��5HLQI��%DU�IRU�%ULGJH /% ���������
�� &RQFUHWH�&ODVV����� &< ������
�� 37)(�%HDULQJ���6XSHUVWU� ($ �����
�� ([SDQVLRQ�-RLQW�0RGLILFDWLRQ /6 ����
�� &RUH�'ULOOHG�%ULGJH�'HFN�'UDLQ ($ ����
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�� 5HPRYLQJ�3RUWLRQV�RI�([LVWLQJ�%ULGJH /6 ����
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�� 6ROLG�:DOO�39&�6WRUP�6HZHU�3LSH����,QFK�'LDP� /) �����
�� 'XFWLOH�,URQ�6WRUP�6HZHU�3LSH���,QFK�'LDP���%ULGJH� /) ������
�� &RQQHFWLRQ�WR�'UDLQDJH�6WUXFWXUH ($ ����
�� 6WRUP�0DQKROH����,Q��'LDP ($ ����
�� ����6WRUPZDWHU�7UHDWPHQW�0DQKROH�ZLWK���&DUWULGJHV /6 ����
�� 5HPRYDO�DQG�5HSODFHPHQW�RI�8QVXLWDEOH�0DWHULDO &< �����
�� 7UHQFK�6DIH\�6\VWHP�����/)�0LQ��%LG� /) ������
�� 'XFWLOH�,URQ�3LSH�IRU�:DWHU�0DLQ����'LDP� /) �����
�� :DWHUPDLQ�)OH[LEOH�([SDQVLRQ�-RLQW�$VVHPEO\ ($ ����
�� *DWH�9DOYH���,Q� ($ ����
�� 6WRUP�6HZHU�&OHDQRXW ($ ����
�� (6&�/HDG '$< ������
�� 6LOW�)HQFH /) ��������
�� +LJK�9LVLELOLW\�)HQFH /) ������
�� 6HHGLQJ��)HUWLOL]LQJ��0XOFKLQJ /6 ����
�� (URVLRQ�&RQWURO /6 ����
�� &HPHQW�&RQFUHWH�7UDIILF�&XUE�DQG�*XWWHU /) ������
�� *URXQG�,PSURYHPHQW�'HVLJQ�DQG�0RELOL]DWLRQ /6 ����
�� *URXW�IRU�*URXQG�,PSURYHPHQW /6 ����
�� *URXQG�,PSURYHPHQW�7HVWLQJ /6 ����
�� 5HPRYLQJ�DQG�5HVHWWLQJ�*XDUGUDLO /) ������
�� &HPHQW�&RQFUHWH�6LGHZDON 6< �����
�� 3HUPDQHQW�6LJQLQJ /6 ����
�� 3ODVWLF�/LQH /) ��������
�� :LGH�3ODVWLF�/LQH /) �����
�� 5HPRYH�3ODVWLF�/LQH /) ������
�� 7HPSRUDU\�3URMHFW�6LJQ /6 ����
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